Jiaxing Jinyi Solar Energy Technology Co.,Ltd.
Add: Caozhuang Industrial Park, Yuxin Town, Jiaxing City, Zhejiang Province, China
Tel: 0086-573-8284 8871 / 8284 8872 / 8322 6565
Fax: 0086-573-8284 8893
Web: www.jinyi-solar.com
E-mail: info@jinyi-solar.com www.jinyi-solar.com
Solar Keymark
R

pea   ]
Parameters for efficiency equation
e ce area Ab orber area Aperture area o  area
  9  7
a    7 K
a
Specifications on Elements
Sketch of Collector
1 Glazing
2 Heat-conducting metal sheet
3 Heat pipe
4 Vacuum
5 Absorber coating
Sketch of slope roof mounting
Qty(pcs) 20' 40' 40'HQ
JHC-5818-10 58 1800 10 Ø 14 0.805 1960×1025×130 139 288 324
JHC-5818-15 58 1800 15 Ø 14 1.208 1960×1250×130 135 274 310
JHC-5818-18 58 1800 18 Ø 14 1.449 1960×1475×130 110 225 251
JHC-5818-20 58 1800 20 Ø 14 1.610 1960×1625×130 92 193 214
JHC-5818-24 58 1800 24 Ø 14 1.929 1960×1925×130 80 164 186
JHC-5818-30 58 1800 30 Ø 14 2.415 1960×2375×130 67 148 175
JHC-5818-10-E 58 1800 10 Ø 24 0.805 1980×1025×185 150 310 350
JHC-5818-15-E 58 1800 15 Ø 24 1.208 1980×1250×185 112 230 261
JHC-5818-18-E 58 1800 18 Ø 24 1.449 1980×1475×185 87 185 212
JHC-5818-20-E 58 1800 20 Ø 24 1.610 1980×1625×185 83 172 195
JHC-5818-24-E 58 1800 24 Ø 24 1.929 1980×1925×185 73 150 168
JHC-5818-30-E 58 1800 30 Ø 24 2.415 1980×2375×185 62 129 145
Model L/W/H(mm)
  Loading Qty (set)Heat pipe vacuum tube Absorber
area( )Dia. / Len.(mm)
Condenser

Capacity : 60L- 300L
Model: JPE
Heat-pipe vacuum tube: Model:JVH
Inner tank: SUS304-2B or SUS316 stainless steel, thickness 1.2 mm
Outer tank: Stainless steel
Insulation layer: High density, one-off molding polyurethane foam
Bracket: Aluminium alloy, 30° 38° 45° angle
Capacity : 60L- 300L
Model: JPL
Heat-pipe vacuum tube: Model:JVH
Inner tank: SUS304-2B or SUS316 stainless steel, thickness 1.2 mm
Outer tank: Colored steel
Insulation layer: High density, one-off molding polyurethane foam
Bracket: Galvanized steel, 23° 30° 38° 45°angle
Capacity : 60L- 300L
JPH-10A 58 1800 10 84 1,2 72 144 172
JPH-10B 58 1800 10 102 2 66 132 150
JPH-12A 58 1800 12 99 2 62 128 145
JPH-12B 58 1800 12 121 2,3 52 115 128
JPH-15A 58 1800 15 122 2,3 48 100 116
JPH-15B 58 1800 15 150 3 48 99 110
JPH-18A 58 1800 18 145 3 44 90 106
JPH-18B 58 1800 18 179 3,4 38 80 90
JPH-20A 58 1800 20 160 3,4 36 76 90
JPH-20B 58 1800 20 199 4 34 72 81
JPH-24A 58 1800 24 191 4 34 70 82
JPH-24B 58 1800 24 237 4,5 28 60 69
JPH-30A 58 1800 30 236 4,5 24 64 66
JPH-30B 58 1800 30 295 5 16 48 58
Vacuum tube
Person NO.
Note: Above parameter also suit for JPS, JPE and JPL series.
Characteristic:

Controller
Heat pipe solar collector
Pump station
Expansion vessel
T1
Hot water
Cold water
Air vent valve
Magnesium rod
T3
Drain outlet
Heat exchanger
Inspection
flange
Model NO. 20' 40' 40'HQ
JSH1-150-18 JHC-5818-18 1 1.449 150 3 38 76 88
JSH1-200-24 JHC-5818-24 1 1.929 200 4 28 58 74
JSH1-250-30 JHC-5818-15 2 2.416 250 5 24 52 54
JSH1-300-36 JHC-5818-18 2 2.898 300 6 21 42 50
JSH1-400-48 JHC-5818-24 2 3.858 400 8 18 36 42
JSH1-500-60 JHC-5818-20 3 4.830 500 10 15 29 33
Model Capacity(L)
  Loading Qty  (set)Solar collector
Absorber area( ) Person NO.
Model NO. 20' 40' 40'HQ
JSH2-150-18 JHC-5818-18 1 1.449 150 3 38 76 88
JSH2-200-24 JHC-5818-24 1 1.929 200 4 28 58 74
JSH2-250-30 JHC-5818-15 2 2.416 250 5 24 52 54
JSH2-300-36 JHC-5818-18 2 2.898 300 6 21 42 50
JSH2-400-48 JHC-5818-24 2 3.858 400 8 18 36 42
JSH2-500-60 JHC-5818-20 3 4.830 500 10 15 29 33
  Loading Qty  (set)
Model
Solar collector
Absorber area( ) Capacity(L) Person NO.